
1
8
4
6
2

City Manager Report
The City of
OKLAHOMA CITY

NO: 1823

DATE: APRIL 26, 2022

TO: THE MAYOR AND MEMBERS OF THE CITY COUNCIL

SUBJECT: CITY CLAIMS AND PAYROLL

The claims and payroll listing for the April 26, 2022, City Council meeting can be viewed as an 
attachment in the City Council agenda at www.okc.gov/meetings. 

Craig Freeman
City Manager

http://www.okc.gov/meetings

